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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Black Conference

Drew Brees Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swagger Golfer 1 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2005.70 1987.40 2518.95

He Hate Me 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 2161.55 2052.10 2743.55

Can of RedBull 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1858.90 1849.05 2463.10

Too Legit to Quit 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1949.05 2041.40 2446.75

Da Big Tymers 4 9 0 0.308 1-7 4-9 1881.10 2021.50 2430.00

Steve Gleason Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Captain Asshole! 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2267.50 1995.15 2859.10

OUR LADY OF VICTORY &#128591;&#127995;7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2066.50 1945.90 2830.75

FooleeMooleez 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 1982.75 1931.40 2482.25

Twolips & Tits Smacker 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1920.75 2103.70 2458.80

Usual Suspects 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 2006.10 2172.30 2557.15

Total Points
Captain Asshole! 2859.10

OUR LADY OF VICTORY &#128591;&#127995;2830.75

He Hate Me 2743.55

Usual Suspects 2557.15

Swagger Golfer 1 2518.95

FooleeMooleez 2482.25

Can of RedBull 2463.10

Twolips & Tits Smacker 2458.80

Too Legit to Quit 2446.75

Da Big Tymers 2430.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



Nick's Swagger League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Gold Conference

Sam Mills Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Taysom of Deez Nuts 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2089.70 2018.25 2692.25

Deuces Wild 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2080.45 1971.20 2647.15

too much SAUCE 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1954.65 2018.25 2358.70

Making Fantasy Great Again 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 2051.65 2126.40 2637.60

No Kneel Clement 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1760.15 1973.60 2239.40

Rickey Jackson Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lillich my Balls 11 2 0 0.846 8-0 11-2 2354.10 1915.85 3041.05

Blankitty Blanks 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2029.75 1998.35 2793.25

Chasing Greatness 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 2005.55 2028.20 2615.00

Bringing the Wood 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1909.75 1996.10 2499.00

Get Off My Ditka 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1914.05 2103.60 2525.45

Total Points
Lillich my Balls 3041.05

Blankitty Blanks 2793.25

Taysom of Deez Nuts 2692.25

Deuces Wild 2647.15

Making Fantasy Great Again 2637.60

Chasing Greatness 2615.00

Get Off My Ditka 2525.45

Bringing the Wood 2499.00

too much SAUCE 2358.70

No Kneel Clement 2239.40
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White Conference

Deuce McAllister Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gros' Marina 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 10-3 2218.20 1974.70 2879.30

Douglas Fontaine 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 2096.30 1992.15 2528.90

Accounting the Wins 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1906.05 1976.95 2418.95

Uncle Trotti 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1854.85 1973.15 2445.10

Big Chief Toilet Paper 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1864.60 2067.85 2385.60

Dalton Hilliard Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

No One Beats Bourgeois' Meat 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 2010.20 1801.60 2478.95

Rub a Dub Dub on My Chubby Chubb Chubb7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2137.80 2021.80 2786.05

Choupic Crew Lit 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1967.80 1935.35 2657.00

Nick Ross The Boss 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1988.40 2137.95 2623.25

Big Booty Jeudy 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1936.50 2099.20 2407.90

Total Points
Gros' Marina 2879.30

Rub a Dub Dub on My Chubby Chubb Chubb2786.05

Choupic Crew Lit 2657.00

Nick Ross The Boss 2623.25

Douglas Fontaine 2528.90

No One Beats Bourgeois' Meat 2478.95

Uncle Trotti 2445.10

Accounting the Wins 2418.95

Big Booty Jeudy 2407.90

Big Chief Toilet Paper 2385.60
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Platinum Conference

Taylor Talbot Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Living In a Ginga's Paradise 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 2147.00 1843.35 2676.70

Please don't Goedert 8 5 0 0.615 7-1 8-5 2078.45 1884.85 2546.95

Gump's IUD Slayers 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 2053.05 2152.20 2773.50

Pimpin Aint Breesy 6 7 0 0.462 1-7 6-7 1881.70 2038.00 2460.15

Dulac Smack!!! 4 9 0 0.308 3-5 4-9 1912.05 2009.00 2469.60

Willie Roaf Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Winston 4 prez 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 10-3 2277.75 2050.45 2929.70

Mayfield of Dreams 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2029.90 1951.65 2483.05

Home Skillet 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1997.60 1977.40 2517.70

Slapping Mahomies Younghoe Tribe 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1959.15 2011.65 2519.75

Unvaccinated Shotgun 1 12 0 0.077 1-7 1-12 1793.20 2211.30 2353.35

Total Points
Winston 4 prez 2929.70

Gump's IUD Slayers 2773.50

Living In a Ginga's Paradise 2676.70

Please don't Goedert 2546.95

Slapping Mahomies Younghoe Tribe 2519.75

Home Skillet 2517.70

Mayfield of Dreams 2483.05

Dulac Smack!!! 2469.60

Pimpin Aint Breesy 2460.15

Unvaccinated Shotgun 2353.35
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